Position Other Positions Held

Director Of General Services

Information Technology
Manager

Database Administrator
Information Security Officer
Emp & Ss Division Manager

Information Technology
Manager

Systems Software Spec. IlI
Programmer Analyst IV
Systems Software Spec. IlI
Departmental Is Coordinator
Systems Software Spec. IlI
Facilities Superintendent
Programmer Analyst IV
Departmental Is Coordinator
Veterans Service Officer
Network Systems Specialist Il
Supervising Telecom. Spec.
Project Manager
Programmer Analyst Il

Supervising Technical Support
Spc

Programmer Analyst Il
Accountant

Network Systems Specialist |
Supervising Parks & Facilities

Telecommunications
Technician

Technical Support Spec. Il

Administrative Services Analyst

County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Department

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$193,026
$150,984

$142,674
$139,233
$135,419
$128,690

$111,211
$106,063
$105,823
$105,697
$104,496
$104,162
$103,545
$102,697
$102,117
$101,630

$99,302

$97,981

$96,609

$94,086

$92,045
$91,960
$90,710
$82,859
$77,833

$74,105
$71.496

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,264
$27,917

$25,696
$24,978
$24,670
$22,757

$31,476
$21,771
$38,057
$17,867
$42,434
$18,101
$41,876
$17,239
$17,117
$41,549
$16,679
$16,198
$19,818
$15,435

$27,411
$14,650
$39,339
$12,945
$15,794

$14,902
$22,921



Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Technical Support Spec. Il
Lead Building Craftsmechanic
Technical Support Spec. Il
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Project Coordinator
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Building Craftsmechanic Ill
Parks & Facilities Worker IlI
Parks & Facilities Worker IlI
Veterans Service Rep |

Gis Specialist Il

Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist
Parks & Facilities Worker I
General Services Assistant Il
Building Craftsmechanic |l

Consulting Specialist - Extra
Help

Parks & Facilities Worker |
Parks & Facilities Worker |
Technical Support Spec. |
Building Craftsmechanic |l
Technical Support Spec. |

Consulting Specialist - Extra
Help

Park Host - Extra Help
Building Craftsmechanic Il
Building Craftsmechanic Il

Courier-Clerk - Extra Help

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$71,187
$70,444
$69,169
$69,021
$67,609
$67,574
$66,066
$63,554
$62,840
$54,869
$54,605
$50,006
$49,106
$47,219
$47,219
$46,626
$42,384
$34,875
$34,500

$33,558
$32,008
$31,697
$24,114
$16,251
$13,758

$9,231
$8,953
$3,086
$1,947

$13,285
$12,963
$34,889
$29,477
$34,531
$28,506
$33,146
$28,293
$28,333
$31,928
$27,124
$18,363
$24,452
$17,872
$17,872
$27,491
$16,820
$21,906

$0

$21,949
$14,158
$6,051
$4,692
$3,344
$0

$0
$3,053
$1,917
$0



