Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of General Services		Yolo County	General Services	\$193,026	\$34,264
Information Technology Manager		Yolo County	General Services	\$150,984	\$27,917
Database Administrator		Yolo County	General Services	\$142,674	\$25,696
Information Security Officer		Yolo County	General Services	\$139,233	\$24,978
Emp & Ss Division Manager		Yolo County	General Services	\$135,419	\$24,670
Information Technology Manager		Yolo County	General Services	\$128,690	\$22,757
Systems Software Spec. III		Yolo County	General Services	\$111,211	\$31,476
Programmer Analyst IV		Yolo County	General Services	\$106,063	\$21,771
Systems Software Spec. III		Yolo County	General Services	\$105,823	\$38,057
Departmental Is Coordinator		Yolo County	General Services	\$105,697	\$17,867
Systems Software Spec. III		Yolo County	General Services	\$104,496	\$42,434
Facilities Superintendent		Yolo County	General Services	\$104,162	\$18,101
Programmer Analyst IV		Yolo County	General Services	\$103,545	\$41,876
Departmental Is Coordinator		Yolo County	General Services	\$102,697	\$17,239
Veterans Service Officer		Yolo County	General Services	\$102,117	\$17,117
Network Systems Specialist II		Yolo County	General Services	\$101,630	\$41,549
Supervising Telecom. Spec.		Yolo County	General Services	\$99,302	\$16,679
Project Manager		Yolo County	General Services	\$97,981	\$16,198
Programmer Analyst III		Yolo County	General Services	\$96,609	\$19,818
Supervising Technical Support Spc		Yolo County	General Services	\$94,086	\$15,435
Programmer Analyst III		Yolo County	General Services	\$92,045	\$27,411
Accountant		Yolo County	General Services	\$91,960	\$14,650
Network Systems Specialist I		Yolo County	General Services	\$90,710	\$39,339
Supervising Parks & Facilities		Yolo County	General Services	\$82,859	\$12,945
Telecommunications Technician		Yolo County	General Services	\$77,833	\$15,794
Technical Support Spec. II		Yolo County	General Services	\$74,105	\$14,902
Administrative Services Analyst		Yolo County	General Services	\$71,496	\$22,921

Building Craftsmechanic III	Yolo County	General Services	\$71,187	\$13,285
Building Craftsmechanic III	Yolo County	General Services	\$70,444	\$12,963
Technical Support Spec. II	Yolo County	General Services	\$69,169	\$34,889
Lead Building Craftsmechanic	Yolo County	General Services	\$69,021	\$29,477
Technical Support Spec. II	Yolo County	General Services	\$67,609	\$34,531
Building Craftsmechanic III	Yolo County	General Services	\$67,574	\$28,506
Project Coordinator	Yolo County	General Services	\$66,066	\$33,146
Building Craftsmechanic III	Yolo County	General Services	\$63,554	\$28,293
Building Craftsmechanic III	Yolo County	General Services	\$62,840	\$28,333
Parks & Facilities Worker III	Yolo County	General Services	\$54,869	\$31,928
Parks & Facilities Worker III	Yolo County	General Services	\$54,605	\$27,124
Veterans Service Rep I	Yolo County	General Services	\$50,006	\$18,363
Gis Specialist II	Yolo County	General Services	\$49,106	\$24,452
Office Support Specialist	Yolo County	General Services	\$47,219	\$17,872
Office Support Specialist	Yolo County	General Services	\$47,219	\$17,872
Parks & Facilities Worker II	Yolo County	General Services	\$46,626	\$27,491
General Services Assistant II	Yolo County	General Services	\$42,384	\$16,820
Building Craftsmechanic II	Yolo County	General Services	\$34,875	\$21,906
Consulting Specialist - Extra Help	Yolo County	General Services	\$34,500	\$0
Parks & Facilities Worker I	Yolo County	General Services	\$33,558	\$21,949
Parks & Facilities Worker I	Yolo County	General Services	\$32,008	\$14,158
Technical Support Spec. I	Yolo County	General Services	\$31,697	\$6,051
Building Craftsmechanic II	Yolo County	General Services	\$24,114	\$4,692
Technical Support Spec. I	Yolo County	General Services	\$16,251	\$3,344
Consulting Specialist - Extra Help	Yolo County	General Services	\$13,758	\$0
Park Host - Extra Help	Yolo County	General Services	\$9,231	\$0
Building Craftsmechanic II	Yolo County	General Services	\$8,953	\$3,053
Building Craftsmechanic II	Yolo County	General Services	\$3,086	\$1,917
Courier-Clerk - Extra Help	Yolo County	General Services	\$1,947	\$0